
2024 Van Alstyne Softball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site JV Varsity

Sat Jan 27 SCR: Forney/Waxahachie Forney TBD

Tues Jan 30 SCR: Sherman Sherman 5:00 7:00

Sat Feb 3 SCR: McKinney/Mansfield McKinney TBD

Thurs Feb 8 SCR: Bells Bells 6:00

Fri/Sat Feb 10 SCR: McKinney North/Frisco Reedy McKinney North 11:45/1:30

Tues Feb 13 Partis North Lamar North Lamar 5:00 6:30

Th, F, S Feb 15, 16, 17 Frisco ISD Varsity Tournament TBD

Tues Feb 20 John Paul II John Paul II 5:00 7:00

Th, F, S Feb 22, 23, 24 Allen Varsity Tournament Allen TBD

Tues Feb 27 Gunter Gunter 6:00

Th, F, S Feb 29, Mar 1, 2 GCEC Varsity Tournament Van Alstyne TBD

Tues Mar 5 Sanger Sanger 5:00 6:30

Sat Mar 9 Wylie JV Tournament Wylie TBD

Fri Mar 8 Caddo Mills Caddo Mills 5:00 6:30

Mon Mar 11 Byron Nelson Byron Nelson 1:00 3:00

Wed Mar 13 Mabank Van Alstyne 4:00 5:30

Mon Mar 18 Allen Allen 5:30

Tues Mar 19 Panther Creek Panther Creek 6:00

Fri Mar 22 Panther Creek Van Alstyne 6:00

Mon Mar 25 JV Game (Open)

Tues Mar 26 Anna Van Alstyne 6:00

Fri Mar 29 Anna Anna 6:00

Mon Apr 1 Allen Allen 5:30

Tues Apr 2 Aubrey Aubrey 6:00

Fri Apr 5 Aubrey Van Alstyne 6:00

Tues Apr 9 Celina** Van Alstyne 5:00 6:30

Sat Apr 13 Celina Celina 10:00 11:30

Tues Apr 16 Varsity Non-District (Open)
PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

Week of April 22: Bi-District Playoff

Week of April 29: Area Playoff

Week of May 6: Regional Quarterfinals

Week of May 13: Regional Semi-final

Week of May 20: Regional Playoff

May 28 - June 1: State Tournament

District 9-4A games in bold

**Senior Night
Coaches: Philip Spaniel, Jenni McMurray, Morgan Winburn
Athletic Director: Mikeal MIller Principal: Krista Beal Superintendent: Dr. David Brown


